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Instructions

Read through this entire instruction manual before using the new version FLINQ Bath 

Bucket. We’re dedicated to bring you well-designed products that make bathing fun and 

easy.

Installation steps

1.  Put the water plug on 

inside and water pipe joint 

on outside.  

4.  Place the hanging basket

on the side of Bath Bucket 

5.  Pull out the battery insulation sheet of the electronic 

thermometer, then the temperature will be displayed.

2.  Connect the drain pipe 

on outside joint. 

3.  Place the anti-skid 

cushion in the bath                    

Accessories

1x water drain pipe

1x water plug and water pipe joint

1x hanging basket

1x anti-skid cushion 

1x small bailer

Specifi cations

Brand:  FlinQ

Model:  Bath Bucket Premium

Size:   932 mm x 522 mm x 640 mm

Weight:  About 5 kg per set

Capacity of water:  165 L

Materials:  PP plastic

Battery:  2 x LR44 / 2 x AG13

FlinQ Bath Bucket PremiumENG

Attention

1.  When putting in warm water, the recommended temperature is between 37 and 38 

degrees Celsius to avoid scalding. Keep water about 1/2 or 2/3 height of bath bucket 

to avoid spillage after getting in.

2.  When you are done bathing, open the drain plug and the water will fl ow out. If there 

is some water left in the bucket, please do not pour it from the end which has the 

electronic thermometer.

3.  The button batteries can last for about a year. When the batteries run out, they can 

be replaced. The battery model is LR44 or AG13.
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Instructions

Lees deze handleiding zorgvuldig door voordat u de nieuw FlinQ Bath Bucket in gebruik 

neemt. Wij leveren u graag handige designproducten, die baden gezellig en comfortabel 

maken.

Installatie stappen

1.  Plaats de waterstop en 

waterleidingverbinding.  

4.  Plaats het ophangbare 

mandje 

5.  Trek het batterij-isolatievel van de elektronische 

thermometer eruit, zodat de watertemperatuur kan 

worden weergegeven.

2.  Sluit de afvoerslang 

juist aan  

3.  Plaats het antislip 

kussen op de juiste plek                               

Accessoires

1x water afvoerpijp

1x waterstop en waterleidingverbinding

1x ophangbaar mandje

1x antislip kussen  

1x zeepbakje

Specifi caties

Merk:  FlinQ

Model:  Bath Bucket Premium

Afmeting: 932 mm x 522 mm x 640 mm

Gewicht:  Ongeveer 5 kg per set

Watercapaciteit:  165 L

Materiaal:  PP plastic

Batterij: 2 x LR44 / 2 x AG13

Premium

Let op

1.  Bij gebruik van warm water is de aanbevolen temperatuur tussen 37 en 38 graden 

Celsius, om verbranding te voorkomen. Vul het bad tot ongeveer 1/2 of 2/3 hoogte 

met water, om te voorkomen dat het water over de rand gaat als u erin plaatsneemt.

2.  Open na het badderen de aftapplug , zodat het water eruit kan stromen. Mocht 

er water op de bodem achterblijven, giet dit dan niet uit aan de zijde met de 

elektronische thermometer.

3.  De knoopbatterijen kunnen ongeveer een jaar meegaan. Als deze leeg zijn, kunnen 

zij worden vervangen. Het batterijmodel is LR44 of AG13.

FlinQ Bath BucketNL
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Aanweisungen

Bitte lesen Sie dieses Handbuch sorgfältig durch, bevor Sie den neuen FlinQ Badeeimer 

verwenden. Gerne beliefern wir Sie mit praktischen Designprodukten, die das Baden 

gemütlich und komfortabel machen.

Installationsschritte

1.  Installieren sie den 

Wasserstecker und den 

Wasserrohranschluss 

4.  Platzieren Sie den 

hängenden Korb 

5.  Ziehen Sie die Batterieisolierfolie des elektronischen 

Thermometers heraus, damit die Wassertemperatur 

angezeigt werden kann.

2.  Schließen Sie den 

Ablaufschlauch richtig 

an  

3.  Platzieren sie das Anti-

Rutsch-Kissen an der 

richtigen Stelle                               

Zubehor

1x wasserablaufrohr

1x wasserstopp und Wasserrohranschluss

1x hängender Korb

1x rutschfestes Kissen  

1x seifenschale

Spezifi kantionen

Marke:  FlinQ

Modell:  Bath Bucket Premium

Abmessungen: 932 mm x 522 mm x 640 mm

Gewicht:  Ongeveer 5 kg pro bath bucket

Wasserkapazität:  165 L

Material:  PP plastic

Batterie: 2 x LR44 / 2 x AG13

Premium

Passt auf

1.  Bei der Verwendung von heißem Wasser liegt die empfohlene Temperatur zwischen 

37 und 38 Grad Celsius, um Verbrühungen zu vermeiden. Füllen Sie die Wanne zu 

etwa 1/2 oder 2/3 mit Wasser, damit das Wasser beim Sitzen nicht über den Rand 

läuft.

2.  Öff nen Sie nach dem Baden die Ablassschraube , damit das Wasser abfl ießen kann. 

Falls Wasser am Boden zurückbleibt, gießen Sie es nicht auf der Seite mit dem 

elektronischen Thermometer aus.

3.  Die Knopfbatterien können etwa ein Jahr halten. Wenn diese leer sind, können sie 

ersetzt werden. Das Batteriemodell ist LR44 oder AG13.

FlinQ Bath BucketDE
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Instructions

Veuillez lire attentivement ce manuel avant d’utiliser le nouveau seau de bain FlinQ. Nous 

sommes heureux de vous fournir des produits design pratiques qui rendent la baignade 

agréable et confortable.

Etapes d’installation

  1.  installez le bouchon 

d’eau et le raccordement 

du tuyau d’eau

4.  Placez le panier 

suspendu 

5.  Retirez la feuille d’isolation de la batterie du thermomètre 

électronique afi n que la température de l’eau puisse être 

affi  chée.

2.  .Connectez le 

tuyau de vidange 

correctementan  

3.  Placez le coussin 

antidérapant au bon 

endroit                     

Accessoires

1x tuyau de vidange d’eau

1x arrêt d’eau et connexion de conduite d’eau

1x panier suspendu

1x coussin antidérapant  

1x porte-savon

Caractéristiques

Marque:  FlinQ

Modèle:  Bath Bucket Premium

Dimensions: 932 mm x 522 mm x 640 mm

Poids:  Ongeveer 5 kg pro bath bucket

Capacité en eau:  165 L

Matériau:  PP plastic

Batterie: 2 x LR44 / 2 x AG13

Premium

Faites attention

1.  Lorsque vous utilisez de l’eau chaude, la température recommandée est comprise 

entre 37 et 38 degrés Celsius pour éviter les brûlures. Remplissez la baignoire à 

environ 1/2 ou 2/3 avec de l’eau pour empêcher l’eau de déborder lorsque vous 

vous asseyez dedans.

2.  Après le bain, ouvrez le bouchon de vidange pour que l’eau puisse s’écouler. S’il 

reste de l’eau au fond, ne la versez pas sur le côté avec le thermomètre électronique.

3.  Les piles boutons peuvent durer environ un an. S’ils sont vides, ils peuvent être 

remplacés. Le modèle de batterie est LR44 ou AG13.

FlinQ Bath BucketFR
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